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2110 BRAMPTON CITY - MUNICIPAL DISCOUNT FACTORS
 
municipality 

BRAMPTON CITY 

property_class 

C - Commercial 

municipal_discount_factor 

0.850619610 

BRAMPTON CITY 

BRAMPTON CITY 

BRAMPTON CITY 

D - Office Building 

E - Exempt 

F - Farm 

0.889160182 

1.010407605 

1.296033185 

BRAMPTON CITY 

BRAMPTON CITY 

G - Parking Lot 

H - Land Fill 

0.875626454 

0.789527226 

BRAMPTON CITY I - Industrial 0.789527226 

BRAMPTON CITY 

BRAMPTON CITY 

BRAMPTON CITY 

BRAMPTON CITY 

J - Industrial (New Construction) 

K - Large Industrial (New Construction) 

L - Large Industrial 

M - Multi-Residential 

0.789527226 

0.879315906 

0.879315906 

0.798890835 

BRAMPTON CITY N - New Multi-Residential 0.798890835 

BRAMPTON CITY R - Residential 0.791966978 

Total N 

BRAMPTON CITY 

BRAMPTON CITY 

BRAMPTON CITY 

BRAMPTON CITY 

BRAMPTON CITY 

18 

S - Shopping Centre 

T - Managed Forest 

X - Commercial (New Construction) 

Y - Office Building (New Construction) 

Z - Shopping Centre (New Construction) 

18 

0.841601580 

1.288034378 

0.850619610 

0.889160182 

0.841601580 

18.000000000 


